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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21.5.2022. - 10:20 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:48.73 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:53.46 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:55.62 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M3 2:08.19 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 25.5.2014.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:51.60 763 26.20 29.31 28.22 27.87
2. VRAN-BENKOVIČ, Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:56.62 669 26.60 30.53 30.27 29.22
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1:57.91 647 27.09 29.94 30.58 30.30
4. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 1:59.29 625 27.31 30.08 31.07 30.83
5. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 Borac, BL 1:59.78 617 27.55 29.84 31.42 30.97
6. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Borac, BL 2:00.21 610 28.46 30.92 30.89 29.94
7. TURK, Matic 04 PK Biser Piran 2:02.76 573 27.94 31.12 32.79 30.91
8. BEZJAK, Nejc 05 PK Branik Maribor 2:03.29 566 28.11 30.91 32.46 31.81
9. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:03.61 561 28.46 32.07 31.48 31.60

10. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:03.95 557 28.37 31.93 32.64 31.01
11. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:04.42 550 29.10 31.40 32.15 31.77
12. ANDRIĆ, Vasilije 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 2:04.50 549 28.29 29.90 32.57 33.74
13. BEZJAK, Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor 2:04.72 547 28.54 31.86 33.23 31.09
14. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 2:05.13 541 28.99 31.94 32.93 31.27
15. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:05.19 540 27.80 31.98 33.45 31.96
16. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:05.44 537 28.90 31.94 32.58 32.02
17. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:05.55 536 28.89 31.65 33.34 31.67
18. BOREC, Jaka 04 PK Branik Maribor 2:05.90 531 29.16 31.35 32.69 32.70
19. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:07.24 515 30.62 34.05 31.18 31.39
20. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:07.68 509 29.40 32.08 33.97 32.23
21. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:11.10 470 30.25 33.90 33.41 33.54
22. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 2:12.23 458 30.55 33.12 34.28 34.28
23. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 2:12.79 453 29.65 34.97 34.33 33.84
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:13.05 450 29.93 33.03 34.68 35.41
25. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PK Skopje 2:13.21 448 30.60 33.37 34.71 34.53
26. FERENČAK, Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 2:13.83 442 30.69 34.91 35.28 32.95
27. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:13.85 442
28. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone2:14.58 435 49.30 16.25 35.54 33.49
29. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:15.49 426
30. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:15.50 426 30.50 33.92 35.02 36.06
31. POTNIK, Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:15.63 425 30.41 34.10 35.96 35.16
32. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 2:16.04 421 31.05 34.09 35.32 35.58
33. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:17.22 410 31.79 34.99 1:26.41
34. OSETIČ, Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:17.61 407 30.24 35.80 36.88 34.69
35. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 2:18.52 399 28.23 38.95 36.55 34.79
36. LUŽNIK, Anže 07 PK Radovljica 2:18.59 398 32.09 35.31 35.35 35.84
37. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:18.98 395
38. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 2:19.43 391 30.27 34.44 37.99 36.73
39. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 2:19.76 388 30.58 35.32 38.20 35.66
40. RESNIK, Florijan 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:22.69 365 32.50 35.56 37.88 36.75
41. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 2:22.85 364 35.30 35.28 36.87 35.40
42. KOSIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 2:23.35 360 31.00 35.80 38.29 38.26
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

43. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.92 355 33.23 36.15 37.51 37.03
44. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.27 353 32.25 37.10 38.93 35.99
45. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.20 346 34.24 37.29 37.64 36.03
46. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 2:25.35 345 32.06 37.14 38.66 37.49
47. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor 2:28.03 327 32.71 37.61 38.71 39.00
48. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 2:28.60 323 32.93 38.31 39.83 37.53
49. TESTEN, Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:30.19 313 33.04 37.67 40.46 39.02
50. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 2:32.03 302 33.94 39.71 41.58 36.80
51. JAKOVLJEVIĆ , Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 2:32.42 299 34.09 40.14 40.66 37.53
52. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 2:32.63 298 35.11 39.39 40.68 37.45
53. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:33.23 294 35.72 39.40 41.23 36.88
54. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 2:33.47 293 35.56 39.76 40.21 37.94
55. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 2:33.76 291 33.75 37.97 40.75 41.29
56. ROZMAN, Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:37.57 271 35.86 41.22 41.51 38.98
57. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 2:38.87 264 35.21 40.39 42.36 40.91
58. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 2:39.35 262 35.89 40.26 42.44 40.76
59. TURK, Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:42.26 248 36.33 41.11 43.57 41.25
60. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 2:44.22 239 35.63 41.25 44.69 42.65
61. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 2:44.84 236 37.23 43.27 44.54 39.80
62. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.29 234 35.34 41.74 45.54 42.67
63. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 2:47.26 226 36.01 41.77 45.26 44.22
64. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 2:47.70 225 37.54 42.64 44.29 43.23
65. STEVANOVIĆ, Dominik 06 Borac, BL 2:48.11 223 35.24 2:12.87 42.65
66. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 2:52.74 205 39.77 45.30 46.85 40.82
67. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:55.94 194 39.30 45.12 45.75 45.77
68. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Borac, BL 2:56.02 194 40.77 47.28 47.90 40.07
69. KRAMER, Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:59.11 184 40.00 44.85 47.84 46.42
70. KUBUR, Esmir 07 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 3:01.51 177 39.77 46.55 48.14 47.05
71. PEJIĆ, Miloš 09 Borac, BL 3:13.21 147 36.39 46.46 53.36 57.00
72. LIGATA, Vedad 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 3:26.63 120 45.41 54.31 54.21 52.70
73. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 3:27.07 119 43.44 54.93 56.09 52.61
74. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 3:28.22 117 46.43 56.74 54.61 50.44
75. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 3:28.25 117 47.46 53.48 54.81 52.50
76. PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 3:43.37 95 47.66 57.19 59.87 58.65
77. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 4:20.80 59 57.89 1:07.12 1:10.26 1:05.53

DSQ PERIĆ, Kosta 14 Olymp, BL 3:56.92 49.59 59.77 1:03.70 1:03.86
DNF PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 3:22.13 47.37 2:00.63 35.16

M 1

1. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 1:59.29 625 27.31 30.08 31.07 30.83
2. BEZJAK, Nejc 05 PK Branik Maribor 2:03.29 566 28.11 30.91 32.46 31.81
3. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:03.61 561 28.46 32.07 31.48 31.60
4. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:03.95 557 28.37 31.93 32.64 31.01
5. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:05.44 537 28.90 31.94 32.58 32.02
6. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:07.68 509 29.40 32.08 33.97 32.23
7. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 2:12.23 458 30.55 33.12 34.28 34.28
8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PK Skopje 2:13.21 448 30.60 33.37 34.71 34.53
9. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:15.50 426 30.50 33.92 35.02 36.06

10. OSETIČ, Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:17.61 407 30.24 35.80 36.88 34.69
11. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:18.98 395
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 2:19.43 391 30.27 34.44 37.99 36.73
13. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 2:19.76 388 30.58 35.32 38.20 35.66
14. RESNIK, Florijan 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:22.69 365 32.50 35.56 37.88 36.75
15. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 2:33.76 291 33.75 37.97 40.75 41.29
16. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 2:44.22 239 35.63 41.25 44.69 42.65
17. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 2:47.26 226 36.01 41.77 45.26 44.22
18. STEVANOVIĆ, Dominik 06 Borac, BL 2:48.11 223 35.24 2:12.87 42.65

M2

1. VRAN-BENKOVIČ, Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:56.62 669 26.60 30.53 30.27 29.22
2. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:04.42 550 29.10 31.40 32.15 31.77
3. BEZJAK, Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor 2:04.72 547 28.54 31.86 33.23 31.09
4. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 2:05.13 541 28.99 31.94 32.93 31.27
5. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:05.55 536 28.89 31.65 33.34 31.67
6. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:07.24 515 30.62 34.05 31.18 31.39
7. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:11.10 470 30.25 33.90 33.41 33.54
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:13.05 450 29.93 33.03 34.68 35.41
9. FERENČAK, Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 2:13.83 442 30.69 34.91 35.28 32.95

10. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:13.85 442
11. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone2:14.58 435 49.30 16.25 35.54 33.49
12. POTNIK, Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:15.63 425 30.41 34.10 35.96 35.16
13. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 2:18.52 399 28.23 38.95 36.55 34.79
14. LUŽNIK, Anže 07 PK Radovljica 2:18.59 398 32.09 35.31 35.35 35.84
15. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.92 355 33.23 36.15 37.51 37.03
16. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 2:32.03 302 33.94 39.71 41.58 36.80
17. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 2:38.87 264 35.21 40.39 42.36 40.91
18. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 2:39.35 262 35.89 40.26 42.44 40.76
19. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 2:47.70 225 37.54 42.64 44.29 43.23
20. KUBUR, Esmir 07 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 3:01.51 177 39.77 46.55 48.14 47.05

M3

1. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 2:12.79 453 29.65 34.97 34.33 33.84
2. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:15.49 426
3. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:17.22 410 31.79 34.99 1:26.41
4. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 2:22.85 364 35.30 35.28 36.87 35.40
5. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.27 353 32.25 37.10 38.93 35.99
6. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.20 346 34.24 37.29 37.64 36.03
7. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 2:28.60 323 32.93 38.31 39.83 37.53
8. TESTEN, Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:30.19 313 33.04 37.67 40.46 39.02
9. JAKOVLJEVIĆ , Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 2:32.42 299 34.09 40.14 40.66 37.53

10. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 2:32.63 298 35.11 39.39 40.68 37.45
11. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:33.23 294 35.72 39.40 41.23 36.88
12. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 2:33.47 293 35.56 39.76 40.21 37.94
13. ROZMAN, Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:37.57 271 35.86 41.22 41.51 38.98
14. TURK, Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:42.26 248 36.33 41.11 43.57 41.25
15. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 2:44.84 236 37.23 43.27 44.54 39.80
16. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.29 234 35.34 41.74 45.54 42.67
17. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 2:52.74 205 39.77 45.30 46.85 40.82
18. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:55.94 194 39.30 45.12 45.75 45.77
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Borac, BL 2:56.02 194 40.77 47.28 47.90 40.07
20. KRAMER, Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:59.11 184 40.00 44.85 47.84 46.42
21. PEJIĆ, Miloš 09 Borac, BL 3:13.21 147 36.39 46.46 53.36 57.00
22. LIGATA, Vedad 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 3:26.63 120 45.41 54.31 54.21 52.70
23. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 3:27.07 119 43.44 54.93 56.09 52.61
24. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 3:28.22 117 46.43 56.74 54.61 50.44
25. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 3:28.25 117 47.46 53.48 54.81 52.50
26. PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 3:43.37 95 47.66 57.19 59.87 58.65
27. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 4:20.80 59 57.89 1:07.12 1:10.26 1:05.53

DSQ PERIĆ, Kosta 14 Olymp, BL 3:56.92 49.59 59.77 1:03.70 1:03.86
DNF PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 3:22.13 47.37 2:00.63 35.16
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